Name

Renee Vanderwolf (North)
Laraine Stuart (South)
Linda Marvin (South)
Deanna Lemmon (South)
Stephanie Eacott (North)
Jennifer Gabriel (North)
Jaime Robinson (North)
Deirdre Bonnett (North)
Madison Kapchinsky (SP)
Diane Bowers-Oneil (South)
Cindy Smith (South)
Sherry Kendel (North)
Justine Gabriel (North)
Joan Rever (North)

Jodi Horb (North)

Sandra Schroter (SP)
Jen Hindle (North)
Patricia Basso (North)
Sharon Webb (North)
Sandra Zutz (North)
Sherrilyn Job (SP)

Pat Wandio (North)
Jocelyn Avis (SP)

Kathy Kiel (North)

Carlie Scuccato (North)
Marlyn Welk (South)
Cathie Smythe (South)
Cayley Morin (North)
Rosanna Zenko (North)
Bernice Wright (North)
LuEllen Anderson (North)
laura Compton (South)
Courtney Mclennan (South)

Deloris Poliakiwski (South)
Chantell Barone (South)
Lyn Mathias (North)

Ruth Columbina (North)
Paula Boucher (SP)
Cheryl Lawton (South)
Alice Bouchard (North)
Yvonne Norton (South)
Connie Majeran (North)
Liz Lacika (North)

Wendy Schneider (South)
Claudia Parker (North)
Susan Kavanagh (South)
Sue Hindle (North)

Lori Slevinsky (North)

Lin Linman (North)
Michele Oldham (North)
Shaunna Kossatz (South)

Last Round NET Score
31
32
34
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
41
43
43
44
46

37
38
38
38
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
42
43
44
45
46
48

32
36
37
37
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
40
40
40
42
42
43
44

Current Handicap
7

RO NOGIN O N

O ~N~NO1TOoO O,

12
12

11
13
10
11
13
11
13
11

[¢e]

12

19
15
15
18
14
16
17
21
14
16
20
16
19
21
15
17
16
20

+ AP

P P PP

Prize
30.00
20.00
10.00

30.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

30.00
20.00
5.00
5.00

Missing Round

Lynda Nimilowich (North)
Erin Duke (North)
Patricia Sylvan (North)



