Name	Last Round NET Score	Current Handicap		Prize	Missing Round
Renee Vanderwolf (North)	31	7	\$	30.00	Lynda Nimilowich (North)
Laraine Stuart (South)	32	7	\$	20.00	Erin Duke (North)
Linda Marvin (South)	34	8	\$	10.00	Patricia Sylvan (North)
Deanna Lemmon (South)	35	6			
Stephanie Eacott (North)	35	7			
Jennifer Gabriel (North)	36	5			
Jaime Robinson (North)	36	7			
Deirdre Bonnett (North)	36	8			
Madison Kapchinsky (SP)	37	-2			
Diane Bowers-Oneil (South)	37	5			
Cindy Smith (South)	41	0			
Sherry Kendel (North)	43	5			
Justine Gabriel (North)	43	7			
Joan Rever (North)	44	7			
Jodi Horb (North)	46	8			
Sandra Schroter (SP)	37	10	\$	30.00	
Jen Hindle (North)	38	9	\$	10.00	
Patricia Basso (North)	38	12	\$	10.00	
Sharon Webb (North)	38	12	\$	10.00	
Sandra Zutz (North)	39	9	Ψ		
Sherrilyn Job (SP)	39	11			
Pat Wandio (North)	39	13			
Jocelyn Avis (SP)	40	10			
Kathy Kiel (North)	40	11			
Carlie Scuccato (North)	40	13			
Marlyn Welk (South)	41	11			
Cathie Smythe (South)	41	13			
Cayley Morin (North)	42	11			
Rosanna Zenko (North)	43	9			
Bernice Wright (North)	44	9			
LuEllen Anderson (North)	45	9			
laura Compton (South)	46	11			
Courtney Mclennan (South)	48	12			
Deloris Poliakiwski (South)	32	19	\$	30.00	
Chantell Barone (South)	36	15	\$	20.00	
Lyn Mathias (North)	37	15	\$	5.00	
Ruth Columbina (North)	37	18	\$	5.00	
Paula Boucher (SP)	38	14	Ψ	0.00	
Cheryl Lawton (South)	38	16			
Alice Bouchard (North)	38	17			
Yvonne Norton (South)	38	21			
Connie Majeran (North)	39	14			
Liz Lacika (North)	39	16			
Wendy Schneider (South)	39	20			
Claudia Parker (North)	40	16			
Susan Kavanagh (South)	40	19			
Sue Hindle (North)	40	21			
Lori Slevinsky (North)	42	15			
Lin Linman (North)	42	17			
Michele Oldham (North)	43	16			
Shaunna Kossatz (South)	44	20			
	• •				